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You are cordially invited to the 

2022 John Howard Appleton Lecture  

Thursday, April 21, 2022 

MacMillan Hall, Brown University  

Reception 3:30 pm 

followed by 

The Appleton Lecture at 4:00 pm 

presented by  

Prof. Daniel M. Neumark 

Melvin Calvin Distinguished Professor of Chemistry 

 

University of California, Berkeley 

“Chemistry Under the Arrow” 
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86 Spring Rd, North Kingstown, RI 02852-1650 
(401) 885-1608 
kathys5@cox.net 
 

Susan Meschwitz, Secretary 
Salve Regina University, Newport, RI 
(401) 341-3121  
susan.meschwitz@salve.edu 
 

Glenn Thompson, Treasurer 
33 Lawton Foster Rd S, Hopkinton, RI 02833 
(401) 212-6234 
gthompso2@juno.com 
 

Peter Bonk, Councilor  
27 Saratoga Avenue, Westerly, RI 02891, 
(401)  823-2025 
peterjbonk@gmail.com  
 

Clifford Murphy Alternate Councilor 
Roger Williams University, Bristol, RI 
(401) 254-5657 
cbmurphy@rwu.edu  
 

Editor, Fission Product 
James G. Magyar   
Physical Science Department, Rhode Island College  
Providence, RI 02908-1991 
(401) 456-9697, FAX 456-8396, jmagyar@ric.edu  
 

Members-at-Large of  the Executive Committee  
 

Paul Czech    
(401) 865-2476 pczech@providence.edu 
 

Elaine S. Magyar  
  (401) 456-9747 emagyar@ric.edu 
 

Herb Katz  
  (401) 942-4832 
 

Louis Kirschenbaum  
  (401) 874-2340  kirschenbaum@chm.uri.edu  
 

Paul Williard 
  (401) 863-3589 Paul_Williard@Brown.edu 
 

Mark Zell  
  (734) 424-9727 zellm_98@yahoo.com 
 
 

 
http://w3.ric.edu/faculty/organic/fission/ 
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